Category

DAR Charges
DAR Charges
Employee Time
Employee Time
Employee Time
Employee Time
Employee Time
Imaging Tracers
Imaging Tracers
Imaging Tracers
Imaging Tracers
Imaging Tracers
MRI

Other Imaging
Other Imaging
PET/SPECT/CT
PET/SPECT/CT

VCU BARC Facility Fee Schedule

Description

Animal Purchases

Per Diem Charges
Consultation

Data Analysis

Initial Consultation Only
Technical Services
Training

(F-18) Ageous

(F-18) FDG

(F-18) FLT

(F-18) NaF

Other Imaging Tracers
Bruker Biospin Scan

CRi Maestro

iThera MSOT Photoacoustic
LFER Room Reservation
LFER-150 Scan

Unit
each
each
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
each
each
each
each
each
hour
hour
hour
hour

hour

$1.00

$1.00
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50

Please inquire

$135.00
$40.00
$67.00
$5.00
$135.00

VCU Price External

$1.00

$1.00
$104.79
$104.79
$104.79
$104.79
$104.79

$209.59
$62.10
$104.02
$7.76
$209.59

Industry

$1.00

$1.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00

$270.00
$160.00
$134.00

$25.00
$270.00



