VCU BARC Facility Fee Schedule

Category	Description	Unit	VCU Price	External	Industry
DAR Charges	Animal Purchases	each	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
DAR Charges	Per Diem Charges	each	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Employee Time	Consultation	hour	\$67.50	\$104.79	\$135.00
Employee Time	Data Analysis	hour	\$67.50	\$104.79	\$135.00
Employee Time	Initial Consultation Only	hour	\$67.50	\$104.79	\$135.00
Employee Time	Technical Services	hour	\$67.50	\$104.79	\$135.00
Employee Time	Training	hour	\$67.50	\$104.79	\$135.00
Imaging Tracers	(F-18) Aqeous	each	Please inquire		
Imaging Tracers	(F-18) FDG	each			
Imaging Tracers	(F-18) FLT	each			
Imaging Tracers	(F-18) NaF	each			
Imaging Tracers	Other Imaging Tracers	each			
MRI	Bruker Biospin Scan	hour	\$135.00	\$209.59	\$270.00
Other Imaging	CRi Maestro	hour	\$40.00	\$62.10	\$160.00
Other Imaging	iThera MSOT Photoacoustic	hour	\$67.00	\$104.02	\$134.00
PET/SPECT/CT	LFER Room Reservation	hour	\$5.00	\$7.76	\$25.00
PET/SPECT/CT	LFER-150 Scan	hour	\$135.00	\$209.59	\$270.00